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1 TROPIC DISTRIBUTORS/BRENNAN'S CATTLE TPT/ABBOTT
MEMORIAL Class 4 HCP

1000 metres $8500

01 Shantung Boxer(Denise Ballard) Dan Ballard

02 Beau Dash(Denise Ballard) Keith Ballard

03 I'm Desperate Too(Robert Burow)

04 Speck of Gold(Ray Hermann) Jamie Long

05 Kings Road(Tanya Parry) Darren Evans

06 Hoffenhorry(Mark Oates) John Rudd

07 Tempting Offer(Grant Wiles) Joshua King

08 Washer(Ken Laffin)

09 Kasey Chelsea(Kerry Krogh) Tim Brummell

11 (EM)Brother Bob(Tanya Parry) Ms Tamara
Tincknell

12 (EM)Bar Queen Jojo(Dawn

Sanderson)

3

01:30PM

62.5
59.5
57.5
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0
56.0

56.0

2 CAMPBELL'S GRAZING/PATTEL'S EARTHMOVING/GR TERRY
MEMORIAL QTIS Maide
1000 metres QTIS: $13500, Non QTIS: $5000

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10

Ashlen(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)
Bohai Bay(Shryn Gabriel-Royes)
Top Decision(Archie Harrison)
Bush Lawyer(Denise Ballard)

Fredriksen(Denise Ballard) Keith Ballard

Shrewd Customer(Kerry Krogh) Tim Brummell

Mojave Royale(Jim Jackson) Jamie Long

Craiglea Sacha(Tanya Parry) Darren Evans

Good Mood(Robert Burow)

I'm Late I'm Late(Tanya Parry) Ms Tamara
Tincknell

5

N O N W h

02:15PM

59.5
59.5
59.5
59.0
59.0
59.0
57.5
57.0
57.0
57.0

3 VOLVO COMMERCIAL VEHICLES LADIES BRACELET Class B

Handicap

800 metres $8500

01 Dollarise(Jay Morris) Aaron Spradau
02 Words And Pictures(Grant Wiles) Joshua King
03 Can't Forget(Denise Ballard)

04 Rapid Qualo(Ray Hermann)

06 Jessette(Grant Wiles) John Rudd
07 Joyful(Grant Wiles)

6
9
10
12
11
15

03:00PM

60.0
58.5
58.0
58.0
56.0
56.0

08 Rivers End(Grant Wiles) 7 56.0
09 Villainous Lass(Tanya Parry) Darren Evans 56.0
10  Smooth Moving Mama(Kerry Tim Brummell 4 56.0
Krogh)
11 (EM)Glisten(Grant Wiles) 14 56.0
12 (EM)Gearstick(Tanya Parry) Ms Tamara 13 56.0
Tincknell
13 (EM)Seth(Ken Foord) Keith Ballard 2 56.0
14 (EM)Cowardofthecounty(Ray Jamie Long 3 56.0
Hermann)
15  (EM)Nuclear Missile(Shryn 5 56.0
Gabriel-Royes)
BAYER ANIMAL HEALTH/NORTHERN RURAL GROUP
BenchMark 55 Handicap
1200 metres $9500 04:00PM
01 Fouaree(Robert Burow) Aaron Spradau 5 61.0
02  Court Action(Tanya Parry) Darren Evans 6 60.0
03  Flirting Dragon(Mark Oates) John Rudd 8 60.0
04 Jesta Tiger(Kerry Krogh) 7 59.5
05 Month of Sundays(Ray Hermann) Jamie Long 10 59.0
07 Simon Bon Rocket(Kerry Krogh) Tim Brummell 11 58.5
08 Overtone Aria(Grant Wiles) Joshua King 2 56.0
09 Diurnal Tiger(Tanya Parry) Ms Tamara 56.0
Tincknell
10 Ten Torinos(Tanya Parry) Keith Ballard 9 56.0
11 (EM)Tough Company(Shryn 56.0
Gabriel-Royes)
MACQUARRIE TRUCKS/HUGHENDEN SUPERMARKET
STAMFORD CUP OPEN Handicap
1200 metres $10000 04:40PM
01 The Gallows(Jay Morris) Aaron Spradau 2 615
02  Surpasser(Tanya Parry) Ms Tamara 8 57.0
Tincknell
03  Brunner(Denise Ballard) Keith Ballard 3 56.0
04 Light Warrior(Ray Hermann) Jamielong 4 56.0
05 More Than Willing(Jim Jackson) Tim Brummell 1 56.0
06  Smooth General(Shryn 6 56.0
Gabriel-Royes)
07 Zed Man(Tanya Parry) 5 56.0

08 Buckanara(Tanya Parry) Darren Evans 7 56.0
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